8-4. CD MECHANISM DECK SECTION-1 (CDM38L-5BD29AL
CDM38LH-5BD29A

Ref. No.

201
202
203
204
205

* 206
207

Part No.

4-981-739-01
A4-977-945-01
X-4946-665-1
A4-977-943-01
4-977-956-01

1-658-577-11
4-988-162-01

Description

BRAGKET (2), YOKE
TRAY (TURN)

SHAFT ASSY, WORM
BELT (TURN) {1.2)
WHEEL, WORM

MOTOR (TURN) BOARD
ROLLER

RHef. No.

208
* 209
210

Remark

211
212
M701

— 102 —

Part No.

4-977-941-01
1-658-576-11
4-934-376-01

4-961-187-01
4-977-944-01
A-4672-004-A

208

Description

BEARING (WORM)
SENSOR BOARD
SHAFT (ROLLER)

GOLLAR (WORM)
TRAY (SLIDE)
MOTOR ASSY (TURN)

Remark



